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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务
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陈颖
徐涵舒
高媛媛
李然
李芝瑾
王可可
王琳嘉
黄慧影
梁蓉
谢明月
孙文清
何苗苗
顾蕾
杨鑫
梅子
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 64.3

B

A

马彪

姚治前

教练

领队

21/02/1998

18/02/1998

16/01/1999

23/03/1999

08/03/2000

20/10/1999

18/06/2000

09/02/1998

31/01/1999

15/03/1999

28/09/2000

20/02/1999

10/03/1999

19/07/2000

06/04/2000

生日 俱乐部
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替换队员
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